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整理番号

民主党

名簿登載者の氏名

3

5.000

70.000
6.000

108.000
195.000

22.000
44.000
34.885
2.114

8.000
225.000
148.000
30.000

14.226
11.000

107.000
54.536

12.000
41.000
18.000
84.000

59.000
8.380

150.000
439.000

17.354
154.000
93.546
23.000

67.000
7.000
38.000
3.000

32.172
28.000
46.000
15.000

72.000
125.000
37.000
16.444

482.000
92.000
16.000
51.000

得票数

18,014.657
政党等の得票総数 名簿登載者の得票総数

14,703.000 3,311.657

比 例 代 表 開 票 結 果
届出番号 政党等の名称 得票総数

有　田 　芳　生
安　藤 　た　か　お
家　西 　さ　と　る
池　谷 　幸　雄
石　井 　茂
石　橋 　みちひろ
いたくら　　一　幸
伊　藤 　か　ず　お
え　さ き　　た　か し
大　石 　正　光
岡　崎 　友　紀
桂　　き　ん　し
加　藤 　としゆき
かめはら　　了　円
キ　ナ 　昌　吉
く　ど う　　けんたろう
小　寺 　弘　之
小　林 　正　夫
清　水 　のぶつぐ
下　田 　あ　つ　こ
庄　野 　真　代
竹　内 　栄　一
た　し ろ　　か　お る
谷　　亮　子
田　村 　こうたろう
津　田 　やたろう
土　田 　ひろかず
なおしま　　正　行
中　村 　ひ　で　き
なたにや　　正　義
な　ん ば　　奨　二
西　村 　ま　さ　み
野　村 　こういち
白　　しんくん
広　中 　和　歌　子
ふじすえ　　健　三
前　田 　た　け　し
前　田 　ゆうきち
松　岡 　と　お　る
松　岡 　り　き　お
円　　よ　り　子
村　田 　な　お　じ
八　代 　英　太
柳　沢 　みつよし
矢　野 　よしあき


